Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

The devices are provided in a 48−pin LCC package and are available in monochrome, Bayer color, and extended
near−infrared (NIR) configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Package
PYTHON 1300
NOIP1SN1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output
48−pin LCC
NOIP1SE1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output
NOIP1FN1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output
NOIP2SN1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, Monochrome, CMOS (parallel) Output
NOIP2SE1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, Bayer Color, CMOS (parallel) Output
NOIP1SN1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1SE1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1FN1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP3SN1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, 2 LVDS Outputs, Monochrome
NOIP3FN1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, 2 LVDS Outputs, NIR enhanced Monochrome
NOIP3SE1300A−QDI 1.3 Megapixel, 2 LVDS Outputs, Color
NOIP3SN1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel, 2 LVDS Outputs, Monochrome, Protective Foil
NOIP3FN1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel,  2 LVDS Outputs, NIR enhanced Monochrome, Protective Foil
NOIP3SE1300A−QTI 1.3 Megapixel, 2 LVDS Outputs, Color, Protective Foil
PYTHON 500
NOIP1SN0500A−QDI 0.5 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output
48−pin LCC
NOIP1SE0500A−QDI 0.5 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output
NOIP1FN0500A−QDI 0.5 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output
NOIP1SN0500A−QTI 0.5 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1SE0500A−QTI 0.5 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1FN0500A−QTI 0.5 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
PYTHON 300
NOIP1SN0300A−QDI 0.3 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output
48−pin LCC
NOIP1SE0300A−QDI 0.3 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output
NOIP1FN0300A−QDI 0.3 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output
NOIP1SN0300A−QTI 0.3 Megapixel, Monochrome, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1SE0300A−QTI 0.3 Megapixel, Bayer Color, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
NOIP1FN0300A−QTI 0.3 Megapixel, Monochrome with enhanced NIR, LVDS Output, Protective Foil
The P1−SN/SE/FN base part references the mono, color and NIR enhanced versions of the 4 LVDS interface; the P2−SN/SE